

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 915 OF 2011
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

BHAWAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF NARCOTICS
 (With appln(s) for bail)
 CrI.A.892/2011

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.
 Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Verma, Adv.
 Mr. P.V. Raghunandan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
 Dr. Nirmal Chopra, Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Verma, Adv.
 Mr. P.V. Raghunandan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

CrI.A No.892/2011

The matter falls under the complete category.
 List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

CrI.A. No.915/2011

Parties have not filed additional documents, despite time granted.
 The matter falls under the complete category.
 List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(SANJIV JAIN)

REGISTRAR