

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 915/2011

BHAWAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF NARCOTICS

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 892/2011

Date : 28/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. K. Dey, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Tanvi Kaushal, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt joint request, list the matters on Tuesday,
02.06.2015.(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER